Session Program

1-12 Jul 2024

UK HEP Instrumentation Summer School

Device simulations




09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:00
15:30

17:00

Tuesday 2 July

Device simulations: Group A
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group A
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group A
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group A
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Tuesday 2 July



09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:00
15:30

17:00

Wednesday 3 July

Device simulations: Group A
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group A
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group A
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group A
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Wednesday 3 July



09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:00
15:30

17:00

Thursday 4 July

Device simulations: Group D
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group D
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group D
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group D
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Thursday 4 July



09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:00
15:30

17:00

Friday 5 July

Device simulations: Group D
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group D
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group D
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group D
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Friday 5 July



09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:00
15:30

17:00

Monday 8 July

Device simulations: Group C
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group C
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group C
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group C
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Monday 8 July



09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:00
15:30

17:00

Tuesday 9 July

Device simulations: Group C
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group C
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group C
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group C
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Tuesday 9 July



09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:00
15:30

17:00

Wednesday 10 July

Device simulations: Group B
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group B
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group B
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group B
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Wednesday 10 July



09:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:00
15:30

17:00

Thursday 11 July

Device simulations: Group B
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group B
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group B
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Device simulations: Group B
Session | Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

Thursday 11 July



	Session Program
	1–12 Jul 2024

	UK HEP Instrumentation Summer School Device simulations
	Tuesday 2 July
	Device simulations: Group A
	Device simulations: Group A
	Device simulations: Group A
	Device simulations: Group A

	Wednesday 3 July
	Device simulations: Group A
	Device simulations: Group A
	Device simulations: Group A
	Device simulations: Group A

	Thursday 4 July
	Device simulations: Group D
	Device simulations: Group D
	Device simulations: Group D
	Device simulations: Group D

	Friday 5 July
	Device simulations: Group D
	Device simulations: Group D
	Device simulations: Group D
	Device simulations: Group D

	Monday 8 July
	Device simulations: Group C
	Device simulations: Group C
	Device simulations: Group C
	Device simulations: Group C

	Tuesday 9 July
	Device simulations: Group C
	Device simulations: Group C
	Device simulations: Group C
	Device simulations: Group C

	Wednesday 10 July
	Device simulations: Group B
	Device simulations: Group B
	Device simulations: Group B
	Device simulations: Group B

	Thursday 11 July
	Device simulations: Group B
	Device simulations: Group B
	Device simulations: Group B
	Device simulations: Group B



