

# Tuesday 2 July

09:00	Device simulations: Group A  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
10:30	Session   Eccution: Deliys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
11:00   12:30	Device simulations: Group A Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
12.20	
13:30   15:00	Device simulations: Group A  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
15:30	
17:00	Device simulations: Group A  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

# Wednesday 3 July

09:00	Device simulations: Group A  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
10:30	
11:00   12:30	Device simulations: Group A  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
13:30	
15:00	Device simulations: Group A  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
15.20	
15:30           	Device simulations: Group A  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

## Thursday 4 July

09:00	Device simulations: Group D
10:30	Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
11:00   12:30	Device simulations: Group D  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
13:30   15:00	Device simulations: Group D  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
15:30   17:00	Device simulations: Group D  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

## Friday 5 July

09:00	Device simulations: Group D
10:30	Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
11:00   12:30	Device simulations: Group D  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
13:30   15:00	Device simulations: Group D  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab
15:30   17:00	Device simulations: Group D  Session   Location: Denys Wilkinson Building, computer teaching lab

### **Monday 8 July**



### **Tuesday 9 July**



### Wednesday 10 July



### **Thursday 11 July**

